OP \$40.00 3487347

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM480992

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ENTITY CONVERSION

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
AGRINOMIX LLC		12/19/2017	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AGRINOMIX LLC
Street Address:	300 CREEKSIDE DRIVE
City:	OBERLIN
State/Country:	OHIO
Postal Code:	44074
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: OHIO

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3487347	AGRINOMIX

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2165151650

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2165151637

Email: hlarsen@frantzward.com

Correspondent Name: HANS L. LARSEN

Address Line 1: 200 Public Square, Suite 3000

Address Line 4: Cleveland, OHIO 44114

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Hans L. Larsen
SIGNATURE:	/Hans L. Larsen/
DATE SIGNED:	07/09/2018

Total Attachments: 7

source=00553754#page1.tif source=00553754#page2.tif source=00553754#page3.tif source=00553754#page4.tif

source=00553754#page5.tif

source=00553754#page6.tif source=00553754#page7.tif



DATE 12/22/2017

DOCUMENT ID 201735503418

DESCRIPTION Conversion Within SOS Records (CVS) FILING 99.00

EXPED 0.00 CERT COPY 0.00

0.00

Receipt

This is not a bill. Please do not remit payment.

FRANTZ WARD LLP AMY WILKINS, PARALEGAL 200 PUBLIC SQUARE, STE. 3000 CLEVELAND, OH 44114

STATE OF OHIO CERTIFICATE

Ohio Secretary of State, Jon Husted 1710783

It is hereby certified that the Secretary of State of Ohio has custody of the business records for

AGRINOMIX LLC

and, that said business records show the filing and recording of:

Document(s)

Document No(s): 201735503418

Conversion Within SOS Records

Effective Date: 12/19/2017

CHANGE BUSINESS TYPE DOM, PROFIT LIM, LIAB, CO.

Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 22nd day of December, A.D. 2017.

United States of America State of Ohio Office of the Secretary of State

Ion Hustel **Ohio Secretary of State**

FRANTZWARD

Fax:216+515+1650

Dec 19 2017 02:56pm

P003/008

Form 700 Prescribed by:



Toll Free: (877) SQS-FILE (877-767-3453) Central Ohto: (614) 466-3910

www.ChioSecreteryofState.gov bussery@OhioSecreteryofState.gov

Regular Filling (non expedite) P.O. Box 1329 Columbus, OH 43216

Expodite Filing (Two husiness day processing time Requires an additional \$100.00)

P.O. Box 1390

Columbus, OH 43216

For screen readers, follow instructions located at this path.

Certificate for Conversion for Entities Converting Within or Off the Records of the Ohio Secretary of States

Filing Fee: \$99 Form Must Be Typed

1	Ņ	
1		
	* 3	

(CHE	CK O	NLY	ONE	(1)	BOX)
------	------	-----	-----	-----	------

/45 ROB		Converting Within Secretary of State	The	Records of the	Ohio
(1)	A	Secretary of State			

2541	إسنا	Converting Off The Record	ing <u>Off</u> The Records of the Ohio ry of State (187-VXX)	
(2)		Secretary of State (187-VXX)	,	

Name of the converting entity	AgriNomix LLC		ŀ
Jurisdiction of Formation	DE		
Charter/Registration Number	1710783		
The converting entity is a: (Check Only (1) One Box)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Domestic Nonprofit Corpora	tion	☐ Partnership	٠
Domestic For-Profit Corpora	ation	Domestic Limited Partnership	
Foreign Nonprofit Corporation	on .	Foreign Limited Partnership	
Foreign For-Profit Corporati	on .	Domestic Limited Liability Partnership	
Domestic Nonprofit Limited	Liability Company	Foreign Limited Liability Partnership	
Foreign Nonprofit Limited Li	ability Company		
Domestic For-Profit Limited	Liability Company		
▼ Foreign For-Profit Limited L	197	*	

Page 3 of 9

Form 700

Last Revised: 9/24/2015

	FRANTZWARD	Fax:216+5	15+1650	Dec 19 2017 02:57pm	P00
			•		
ame of the converted entity	AgriÑomíx LLC				
risdiction of Formation	ОН				
converted entity is a: eck Only (1) One Box)					
Domestic For-Profit Co	rporation	**			
Domestic Professional	Association	A. A			
Foreign Nonprofit Corp	oration			, ¹⁹⁶	
Foreign For-Profit Corp	peration	:	artnership		
Domestic Nonprofit Lim	nited Liability Company		Domestic Limite	d Partnership	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 		F	oreign Limited	Partnership	
Foreign Nonprofit Limit	ed Liability Company		Domestic Limite	d Liability Partnership	
Domestic For-Profit Lin	nited Liability Company		oreign Limited	iability Partnership	A.*
Foreign For-Profit Limit	ted Liability Company				ļ.,
Robert Lando Name	2		4		
300 Creekside Drive		<u></u>	A.M] [
Mailing Address				and the state of t	-
			N-1-	44074	
Oberlin		c	hio		
Oberlin City			tate	Zip Code	
City quired information that mus	estic or foreign entity that will not pon whom any process, notice or	ficate if box 2	tate is checked Ohio, provide the	Zip Code	
City quired information that mus ne converting entity is a dome tress of the statutory agent up	estic or foreign entity that will not	ficate if box 2	tate is checked Ohio, provide the	Zip Code	
City quired information that must ne converting entity is a dome tress of the statutory agent up Name of Statutory Agent	estic or foreign entity that will not	ficate if box 2	tate is checked Ohio, provide the	Zip Code	
City quired information that must ne converting entity is a dome tress of the statutory agent up Name of Statutory Agent	estic or foreign entity that will not	ficate if box 2	tate is checked Ohio, provide the	Zip Code]
City quired information that must be converting entity is a dome	estic or foreign entity that will not	ficate if box 2	tate is checked Ohio, provide tribe served.	Zip Code	

Form 700

Page 4 of 9

Last Revised: 9/24/2015

	FRANTZWARD	Fax:216+515+1650	Dec 19 2017 02:57pm	P005
y signing and submitting this form as the requisite authority to execute	to the Ohio Secretary this document.	of State, the undersigne	d hereby certifies that he or	sne
quired ist be signed by an	Row	00		
thorized representative.	Signature		20°	
en en general de la companya de la La companya de la co		92 32	28	5 5
	By (if applicable)		29	
	Robert Lando			
	Print Name			
		:		
and the second s				
	Signature	W. Carlotte		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	
	By (if applicable)	- 14 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15		
and the second of the second o	3.			
	Print Name			
	* Ye.		The second secon	
	Signature			
		39.	4	
	By (if applicable)	By B		4,

Last Revised: 9/24/20 5

Print Name

		FRANTZWARD	Fax: 216+515+1650	Dec 19 2017 02:58pm	P00
*		:			
JON HUST Ohio Secretary of	ED		7-767-3453)	Mail this form to one of the following: Regular Filing (non extende) P.O. Box 570 Columbus, OH 43216 Expedite Filing (Two business day processing time Regulars an additional \$100.09) P.O. Box 1390 Columbus, OH 43216	. ,
	A service desired		etien for a Da	moetic	3
			ation for a Do ility Company	intesuc	2017 DEC
	l I	•	Fee: \$99	-	-
Form Must Be Typed				<u>u</u>	-
CHECK ONLY OF	(E (1) BOX				
	Organization for Dome Limited Liability Compa		(2) Articles Nonpro (115-L0	of Organization for Domestic fit Limited Liability Comparity CA)	
Optional: E	iffective Date (MM/DD/Y	"limited lial	ust include one of the following billity company," "fimited." "LLC. (The legal exister filing of the article more than ninety	nce of the corporation begins so or on a later date specified	upon the that is no
Optional: T	his limited liability com	pany shall exist for	Period of Existence		
	•				
Optional:	Purpose				
		!			
•		:			
evemptions C	of State does not gran ontact the Ohio Depart ny secures the proper	lment of Taxation and	the Internal Revenue Se	t sufficient to obtain state or for rvice to ensure that the nonp cies may require that a purpo	Our mance

Last Revised: 09/24/20 5

	Original	Appointme	nt of Statutory Agen	<u>.</u>	
1 - 30 1			e antatiliza/e1: of		
e undersigned auti	norized member(s), mana	ger(s) or repres	serilative(e) or		
AgriNomix LLC					
Agrilloniix EEO		(Name of Limite	ed Liability Company)		
nereby appoint the	following to be Statutory	Agent upon wh	om any process, notice or he complete address of th	demand require e agent is:	ed or permitted by
statute to be serve	d about the sorboration me				
Diane Dye					
(Name of Statuto	ry Agent)				
300 Creeksid	e Drive				
(Mailing Address)				
Oberlin)H	44074
(Mailing:Gity)			(Mailing State)	(Mailing ZIP Code)
•					
	,	Acceptance	of Appointment		
he Undersigned,	Diane Dye				named herein as the
no omaorognos.	(Name of Statutory Agent)				•
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
tatutory agent for	AgriNomix LLC				
,, ,,,,, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	(Name of Limited Liability Con	npany)			
ereby acknowledg	es and accepts the appoi	ntment of statu	tory agent for said limited li	ability company	,
tatutory Agent Sig	Mucke	Deze	·		
	(Individual Agent's Sig	nature / Signature	on Behalf of Business Serving as	Agent)	
		1			

	FRANTZ W ARD	Fax:216+515+1650	Dec 19 2017 02:59pm	P00
ly signing and submitting this form as the requisite authority to execu	n to the Ohio Secretary ite this document.	of State, the undersigned	hereby certifies that he or	she
Required				
	Signature	NDO)		
rticles and original ppointment of agent must	Olgitatire			
e signed by a member, manager r other representative.		1		
	By (if applicable)			
the authorized representative an individual, then they	 			
nust sign in the "signature" ox and print his/her name	Robert Lando			
the "Print Name" box.	Print Name			
the authorized representative				
a business entity, not an		A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR		
ndividual, then please print he entity name in the	Signature		and the second s	
signature" box, an authorized representative				**** · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
of the business entity	D. Atlantin D. Hallin			
nust sign in the "By" box and print his/her name and	By (if applicable)			
itle/authority in the 'Print Name" box				
Fillin 14dine box:	Print Name			
	i. seed and item			
	Signature			
	By (if applicable)			
	Print Name			
(4)				
33A	Page	5 of 7	Last Revised:	09/24/20

RECORDED: 07/09/2018

Page 5 of 7